CODIGO

24241T-04-04
242417-06-04
24241T-06-05
242417-06-06
24241T-08-06
242417-08-08
242417-10-08
242417-10-10
24241-10-12
242417-12-08
24241T-12-12
242417-16-12
24241T-16-16
242417-20-20
24241T-24-24
24241T7-06-06L

NOTA:

24241 Se usa para mangueras con 1y 2 mallas trenzadas.

ROSCA
FFORX H A/P
MEDIDA HILO (E)
1/4" 9/16""X18
3/8" 11/16"X18
3/8" 11/16"X18
3/8" 11/16"X18
1/2" 13/16"X16
1/2" 13/16"X16
5/8" 1"X14
5/8" 1"X14
5/8" 1"X14
3/4" 1-3/16"X12
3/4" 1-3/16"X12
1" 1-7/16"X12
1" 1-7/16"X12
11/4" 1-11/16"X12
11/2" 2X12
3/8 11/16X18

ESCRIBENOS:

DIAMETRO INTERNO

MANGUERA
TALLA DN ESPIGA
-04 6 1/4"
-04 6 /4"
-05 8 5/16"
-06 10 3/8"
-06 10 3/8"
-08 12 1/2"
-08 12 1/2"
-10 16 5/8"
-12 19 3/4"
-08 12 1/2"
-12 19 3/4"
-12 19 3/4"
-16 25 1"
-20 gl 11/4"
-24 38 11/2
06 10 3/8

24242 Se utiliza en mangueras con 4 capas espiraladas.
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DIMENSIONES MM

<

24241T ESPIGA HEMBRA 45° ORFS A/PLANO
PARA MANGUERA R1-R2-R12

275
29.5
33
38.5
41
70
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27
32
32
32
36
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41
41
50
52
22




